EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY
DEVIATION REPORT

L J

O
Nome Of Compony Address

F1 Paso Natural Cas Company Box 990, TFarmington, New Mexico 8T7LO1
Lease Well No. Unit Letter Section [Township Ronge
TLackey A 7 0 12 29 -N 10 -W
Pool County
Indesispated Chacra San Juan

DEPTH DEVIATION

138"

752!

1216
1385
1996
2996
3417’
3510

O OO0 0O O

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of .

El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and
that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that
the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

S——A
S~ — /,f /%

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 26th day of April

- -y
L. Lol - z i

/Notary Public in an’d"forA San Juan County, New Mexico
My commission expires October 5, 1976.




