EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY DEVIATION REPORT					
iome Of Company El Paso Natural Gas Company		Address Box	990,	Farmington, New M	Mexico 87401
Lackey A	Well No.	Unit Letter	Section 12	Township 29-N	Range 10 -W
Pool Undesignated Chacra				County San Juan	

DEPTH	DEVIATION
138' 752' 1216' 1385' 1996' 2996' 3417'	1° 1° 1° 1° 1° 1 1/4° 1 1/4°



I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this \_\_\_\_\_26th\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_April